
Deconectari programate Rezina - 16.09.2024-22.09.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

16-09-2024
08:00:00

16-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL IGNATEI PT250IG5F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:00:00

16-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT326SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:00:00

16-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT326SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:00:00

16-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:00:00

16-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:00:00

16-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:00:00

16-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:00:00

16-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:30:00

16-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. 31 AUGUST PT636SL358F4
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:30:00

16-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. 31 AUGUST, MUNCITORILOR,
GRECU, REGIEI

PT213SL355F1
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

16-09-2024
08:30:00

16-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL GORDINESTI PT309IG13F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:00:00

17-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL IGNATEI PT250IG5F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:00:00

17-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT326SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:00:00

17-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT326SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:00:00

17-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:00:00

17-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:00:00

17-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:00:00

17-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:00:00

17-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:30:00

17-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL CLIMAUTI PT683UBA18F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
08:30:00

17-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL ZAHORENI PT144IG10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT431CS109
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT432CS109
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT152CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT160CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT178CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT239CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT248CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT298CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT321CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT334CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT346CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT348CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT355CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT415CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT445CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT452CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT469CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT480CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT496CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT509CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL POHREBEA PT599CS1011
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT007CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT180CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT257CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT306CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT310CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT311CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT312CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT320CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT337CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT343CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT409CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT412CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT433CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT435CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT437CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT483CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT484CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT486CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT500CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL DOROTCAIA PT501CS1017
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT136CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT273CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT277CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT279CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT288CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT293CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT304CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT313CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT342CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT344CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT349CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT353CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT357CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT418CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT419CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT421CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT422CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT425CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT428CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT429CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT444CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT563CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL PIRITA PT596CS1021
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT316CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT317CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT436CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT440CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT479CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT482CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT485CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT491CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT597CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT598CS1014
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT282CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT287CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT339CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT340CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT397CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT399CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT420CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT424CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT430CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT481CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT487CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

PARTIAL COSNITA PT588CS1016
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

COSNITA CS60,4B2T
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

COSNITA PT1111CS66?1?
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

17-09-2024
09:00:00

17-09-2024
17:00:00

COSNITA CS105
Cerere
consumatorului
final

LEA
10KV

18-09-2024
08:00:00

18-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:00:00

18-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:00:00

18-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL IGNATEI PT250IG5F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:00:00

18-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT326SH14F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:00:00

18-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL LALOVA PT326SH14F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

18-09-2024
08:00:00

18-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:00:00

18-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:00:00

18-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:30:00

18-09-2024
12:00:00

PARTIAL PISCARESTI PT698SL11021
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:30:00

18-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL MATEUTI PT43CR9F3
Reparatia
curente

LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
08:30:00

18-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL PERENI PT294IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

18-09-2024
12:30:00

18-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL PISCARESTI PT698SL11021F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL IGNATEI PT250IG5F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:00:00

19-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:30:00

19-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL SOLDANESTI STR. LIVEZILOR, LUCEAFARUL,
VIILOR, DIALUL VAILOR

PT649SL358
Reparatia
curente

PT-
10/0.4
KV

19-09-2024
08:30:00

19-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL BUSAUCA PT72IG10F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-09-2024
08:00:00

20-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

20-09-2024
08:00:00

20-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

20-09-2024
08:00:00

20-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL IGNATEI PT250IG5F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

20-09-2024
08:00:00

20-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

20-09-2024
08:00:00

20-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

20-09-2024
08:00:00

20-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

20-09-2024
08:30:00

20-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL ALCEDAR PT740UBA15F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-09-2024
08:30:00

20-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL TRIFESTI PT292IG13F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

20-09-2024
08:30:00

20-09-2024
16:00:00

PARTIAL ECHIMAUTI PT75CN15F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

21-09-2024
08:00:00

21-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-09-2024
08:00:00

21-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-09-2024
08:00:00

21-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT516MR13F3 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-09-2024
08:00:00

21-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

21-09-2024
08:00:00

21-09-2024
19:00:00

PARTIAL COCIERI PT460MR13F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


